P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

EVENTS IN ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)

(ODD SEMESTER OF 2019-2020)

III, V, VII SEM B.E III & V MCA, III MBA, III M.Tech

SlI. No. Day Remarks
Date
1 29-7-2019 Monday Course Registration
2 30-7-2019 Tuesday Commencement of classes
3 16-8-2019 Friday Verification of Course Registration forms by
y Students/Mentors/HODs.
4 19-8-2019 Monday Submission of Application form SEE
5 31-8-2019 Saturday Last date to withdraw from the course
6 27-9-2019 Friday Submission of Assignment-I
7 3-10-2019 Thursday * Test -1 & Quiz—1
8 4-10-2019 Friday * Test - I & Quiz—1
9 5-10-2019 Saturday * Test - [ & Quiz—1
10 12-10-2019 Saturday Submission of Test - | & Quiz - [ marks to COE
11 9-11-2019 Saturday Regular classes / Submission of Assignment-I1
12 11-11-2019 Monday * Test - II & Quiz —II
13 12-11-2019 Tuesday * Test - I & Quiz — 11
14 13-11-2019 Wednesday * Test - Il & Quiz — I
15 23-11-2019 Saturday Submission of Test -1I & Quiz - [1 marks to COE
16 25-11-2019 Monday Posting of Attendance online
17 25-11-2019 Monday Makeup Test
18 26-11-2019 Tuesday Makeup Test
19 27-11-2019 Wednesday Makeup Test
20 30-11-2019 Saturday Last teaching Day & Posting of CIE online
21 2-12-2019 t0 11-12-2019 | SEE Practical Exam
2 13-12-2019 to 31-12-2019 SEE Theory Exam

Total number of Odd semester working days=97
06 Days for Test/Quiz =06 days
Department Activities=03 Days
Total number of Regular Class workdays = 87
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